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Anlage
Pilliger Weg 2, 56294 Minstermaifeld

Sportwart/in
Monix, Jonathan
T 0177 7937654 jonimonix@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Scholl, Alisha
T 0171 9063546 alisha.scholl@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Schréder, Irmgard
T 02605 2737 irmgardschroeder@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Marc Spitzley; G 02651980426
m 0170 2005663; balull@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Monix, Jonathan
Montermann, Max
Briiggemann, Jonas
Monix, Julian
Spitzley, Marc
Weber, Marc
Locher, Nick
Scholl, Marc Luca
Franke, Lucas
Wald, Christian
Muglin, Jens
Franke, Tom
Hurter, Fynn
Fischer, Daniel
Becker, Marco

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19500328
10356192
10204291
19110782
10359101
18004013
19454683
10454510
10356218
18553961
18652241
17555039
10655082
19411443
19257545

LK DR Info
LK11,8
LK12,7
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK18,2
LK18,9
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
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